2023 Survey

Appalachian
Bible College -
Outcomes

209 alumni responded




DEMOGRAPHICS memationa

4%

Male
38%

GENDER
CURRENT

Female
62%

RESIDENCE

USA
96%

COUNTRIES:
° JAPAN
. BRAZIL
. LITHUANIA
. INDIA X2
* UK
. KAZAKHSTAN
. ECUADOR

40-49 o NEW ZEALAND
21%



NUMBER OF SEMESTERS ATTENDED
120

100

16 SEMESTERS - 4 80
12 SEMESTERS - 4

11 SEMESTERS - 1

10 SEMESTERS - 8 60
9 SEMESTERS - 6
SEMESTERS - 106

8

/ SEMESTERS - 18 40
6 SEMESTERS - 28

5 SEMESTERS - 6 20
4 SEMESTERS - 11

3 SEMESTERS - 5

2 SEMESTERS - 12 0

2 3 4 b 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 16



ASSOCIATE OF ARTS 16

3 YEAR DIPLOMA 18

BACHELOR OF ARTS 154

MASTER OF ARTS 6
OTHER /

15 alumni did not complete a program at ABC

Other Bible Cetificate
7 14

Associate of Arts
16

3 Year Diploma
18

Degrees completed

Bachelor of Arts
154



Ministry Degree

Music Biblical Counseling

12 19
Interdisciplinary

14

Youth & Family Ministries
22

SECONDARY
BACHELOR OF
ARTS

Camping Ministry
14

Pastoral
29

Elementary/Christian Education
34

Missions
30

BIBLICAL
COUNSELING- 19

MISSIONS - 30

PASTORAL - 29

ELEMENTARY/CHRISTIAN
EDUCATION - 34

CAMPING
MINISTRY - 14

YOUTH & FAMILY
MINISTRY - 22

INTERDISCIPLINARY - 14

MUSIC - 12



GRADUATION YEARS CONTINUED EDUCATION

Surveyed Grads [JJ] Total Grads B No Yes
500 250
106 267 294 374 448 463 148
400 200
Yes - 98
300 150

200 100

100 50

0 0
1960s 1970s 1980s 1990s 2000s 2010s 2020s



WOULD YOU SAY THAT YOU ARE CURRENTLY
IN A CAREER WHICH CORRELATES WITH
YOUR FIELD OF STUDY AT ABC?

REASONS FOR NOT REMAINING IN
FIELD OF STUDY:

e | chose to pursue employment based
on factors other than its relation to my

No major, ie location - 25

e | could not find employment related to
my major - 7/
e | did not pursue employment related

to my major - 15

e Other - 606

Yes
46%




Unemployed

CURRENT EMPLOYMENT ;

Full-time ministry
59

FULL - TIME MINISTRY - 59
EDUCATION - 42

RETIRED - 20

SELF-EMPLOYED - 7 Stay At Home Parent
29

STAY AT HOME
PARENT - 29

OTHER - 43 |
Self-Employed Education
7 42

UNEMPLOYED - 4 ~etired
20



No
4.6%

LOCAL
HURCH?

CHURCH ATTENDANCE

Full-Time Paid Position
18.1%

CONSISTENCY
200 OF
ATTENDANCE

Part-Time Paid Position
3.9%

LEVEL OF
INVOLVEMENT

150

100

50

Volunteer Unpaid Position
56.9%

> 1/WKk < 1/Wk 1/Wk
154 3 47



Unsure
4.3%

DISAGREE SLIGHTLY 2%

Mostly Agree
26.9%

UNSURE A

MOSTLY AGREE 27%

Agree Significantly
AGREE SIGNIFICANTLY 65% 64.9%

What best describes your current agreement with the
doctrinal position of ABC?



On a Scale of 1-10: How would you rank your
commitment to serve Christ for the rest of our life?
200

No Commitment 1

150

Ambivalent

100

50

Deeply Committed

I S ) 6 o



